Toronto Bicycling Network
Mount Albert to Lake Simcoe - Long (91 km)
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Toronto Bicycling Network
Mount Albert to Lake Simcoe - Long (91 km)

0.0 N Start of route 0.2

0.2 « L onto Centre St 1.7

1.9 - R onto Doane Rd 1.1

3.1 « L onto York/Durham 2.0
30

5.0 - Keep R to stay on 0.2
York/Durham 30

5.2 t+  Continue onto 9.9
York/Durham 39

151 « L onto Ravenshoe 0.7
Rd/Regional Rd 32

15.8 - R onto Park 114
Rd/Regional Rd 18

27.2 < KeeplLtostayon 0.2
Park Rd

274 t  Continue onto Hedge 3.1
Rd

30.5 « L onto Lake Dr E 11.7

421 - R to stay on Lake Dr 1.9
N

440 < Slight L onto Osborn 0.3
St

44 4 «~ L onto Bouchier St 0.2

446 - Slight R onto Pine 0.8
Post Rd

454 « Cross Metro Rd and 3.2
continue onto Lake
Dr

48.6 1+ Continue onto 04
Church St

48.9 - R onto Metro Rd 1.3
S/Regional Rd 78

50.3 - Ronto The 1.6
Queensway S

51.9 - R onto Bayview Ave 0.7

52.6 t+  Continue onto Lake 0.8
DrS

53.3 « L onto Glenwoods 1.0

Ave

544 & LUNCH -Tim 1.5
Hortons is the last
chance for lunch.
After lunch continue
on Glenwoods
55.8 « L onto Woodbine Ave 0.2
56.0 - R onto Glenwoods 2.1
Ave
58.2 - R onto Warden Ave 55
63.7 - RontoBoagRd 1.0
64.7 - Ronto Catering Rd 2.7
67.4 - R onto Ravenshoe 0.0
Rd/Regional Rd 32
67.4 « LontoRavencrestRd 2.3
69.8 « Slight L onto 04
Kennedy
Rd/Regional Rd 3
70.2 - R onto Glenwoods 0.1
Ave
70.2 <« Slight L onto Mt 3.4
Pleasant Trail
73.6 - R onto McCowan Rd 10.5
84 .1 « L onto Queensville 2.0
Side Rd E
86.0 « L onto ON-48 N 0.1
86.2 - R onto Queensville 1.0
Side Rd E
87.2 - R onto Centre St 3.7
90.9 - R onto Main St 0.2
91.1 N End of route 0.0
SHRIDE
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